B17000000320

(Requestor's Name)		
(Ac	ldress)	
•	ŕ	
·		
(Ac	idress)	
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
	-	
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	$\circ_{\nu_{\Omega}}$	
,	$\langle \cdot , \cdot \rangle V$	
Ŏ.	Siling Officer:	
1		

Office Use Only



400307176294

700 LP B17-320

N. CAUSSEAUX DEC 2 9 2017

MIT DEC 29 PH 4: 16

CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Date:	12/29/2017		() (
		T. I20160000072	- W:C-
Name:	Cruz Partners F	und, LP	
Document #:			
Order #:	10775797		
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:			
Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing:	Certified: Plain: COGS:	>	
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$	1,061.25	

Thank you!

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Cruz Partners Fund, LP			
Name of Foreign Limite	d Partnership or Limited	l Liability Limite	ed Partnership
The enclosed application, certificate of status partnership to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning t		to register a fore	ign limited partnership or limited liability limited
Amra Hoso			
Contact Person			
Faegre Baker Daniels LLP			
Firm/Company			
2200 Wells Fargo Center, 90 S 7th Street			
Address			
Minneapolis, MN 55402			
City, State and Zip Co	ode		
bcruz@cruzpartners.com			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annu-	al report notification)		
For further information concerning this matter	er, please call:		
Amra Hoso	at (612	766-8756	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	and Daytime To	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	t:		
\$1,000.00 Filing Fees \$1,008.75 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$1,008.75 Filing Fees Status		ed Copy	\$1,061.25 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	MAILING AI Registration So Division of Co P. O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F.	ection orporations 7	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Cruz Partners Fund	d, LP				
Acceptable Limited F	imited Partnership or Limited Lial Partnership suffixes: Limited Partner Liability Limited Partnership suffixes:	ship, Limited, L.P.	., LP, or Ltd.		
If name unavailable	, name under which the limited partn business in Flor	ership or limited li		s to register to transact	
2 Delaware		3 Dece	mber 22, 2017	ا ين.	
<u> </u>	ate or Country of Formation		Date of Formation	na 124	
	·			M 10EC 29	
5. Name of Register	ed Agent for Service of Process and	d Florida Street A	Address:	The state of the s	
C T Corporation Sy	stem				
1200 South Pine Isla	and Road			PHAIL	
Plantation, Florida 3	3324				
of all statutes rela of position as reg	ne appointment as registered agent and antive to the proper and complete perfects (C.T. Corporation By: Signa	formance of my dut	ties, and I am familiar with and accombinate Hencz, Assistant Secreta	ept the obligations of	
7. Principal Office:		8. Mailing A	Address:		
201 Arvida Parkway	•		1 Arvida Parkway		
Miami, FL 33156 Mia		Miami, FL 3	1iami, FL 33156		
	rship is a limited liability limited p				
•					
Name of Genera	Name of General Partner: Cruz Partners, LLC		Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:	et Address: 201 Arvida Parkway		Address:	·	
	Miami, FL 33156				
Mailing Address	201 Arvida Parkway	Maili	ng Address:		
Miami, FL 33156					
Name of Genera	eral Partner:		Name of General Partner:		
Street Address:		Street	Address:		
Mailing Address	: <u></u>	Maili	ng Address:		
		Page 1 of 2			

Name of General P	armer	Name of General r	raiulei
Street Address: _		Street Address: _	
— Mailing Address:_		Mailing Address:_	
Effective date cannot be Note: If the date inserte	ther than the date of filing: 1/1/2018 the prior to nor more than 90 days after the add in this block does not meet the applicable ate on the Department of State's records.	date this document is jet statutory filing requi	filed by the Florida Department of State.) rements, this date will not be listed as the
			to the delivery of this application to the f the entity's records in the jurisdiction under
Signed this 28th	day of <u>December</u>	,20 <u>17</u>	_
	Signature o	Fa general partner	If of Cruz Portners, LLC

The individual signing this document affirms that the facts stated herein are true and the individual is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Filing Fees:

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee)

Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$52.50

\$8.75

Page 2 of 2

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CRUZ PARTNERS FUND, LP" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.





Authentication: 203856099

Date: 12-29-17

6675740 8300 SR# 20177847484